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US/DS Notes
October 3 (8:00) October 9 (8:00) 18 beamline startup staff Z. Jiang (3) ⃝ ZJ ⃝

GISAXS 54004 M. Wang (6) ⃝ ZJ ⃝
CZA-GISAXS 52303 Basutkar(9) ⃝ JS

October 10 (8:00) October 16 (8:00) 18 droplet GIXS 54995 Sai (6) ⃝ JS 56145 Winey ⃝ SN
GIWAXS 55583 Nealey (6) ⃝ JS ⃝
GIWAXS 46496 Diao (6) ⃝ JS

October 17 (8:00) October 23 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 55414 Li(18) ⃝ ED 53816 Foster ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
⃝ ⃝

October 24 (8:00) October 30 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS 46132 Logsdon(3) ⃝ JS 54746 Bates ⃝ SN
52151 Leal(3) ⃝ JS ⃝

GIWAXS 46265 Cole(3) ⃝ JS
GIWAXS 55413 Fang(9) ⃝ JS

November 1 (8:00) November 6 (8:00) 15 GIXS 55656 Xu ⃝ ZJ 55857 Conrad ⃝ SN
⃝ ⃝

November 7 (8:00) November 13 (8:00) 18 55322 S. Chen(9) ⃝ ZJ 51978 Toney ⃝ ED
55640 G. Wang(9) ⃝ JS ⃝

November 14 (8:00) November 22 (8:00) 24 GIWAXS 51717 Kavadiya(9) ⃝ JS 51556 Ludwig (18) ⃝ SN
53493 Kavadiya(3) ⃝ JS Setup (3) ⃝
46265 Cole(3) ⃝ JS Yang, W. (3) ⃝ ED
53911 Rafailovich3 ⃝ JS

Aerosol SAXS 52397 W.Wang(6) ⃝ ZJ
November 24 (8:00) December 4 (8:00) 30 46626 Lurio(9) ⃝ JS 50291 Yang, W. (15) ⃝ ED

W. Chen(3) ⃝ JS 51473 Harden (15) ⃝ SN
55261 Hillmyer(9) ⃝ JS
49732 Zhu(9) ⃝ JS

December 5 (8:00) December 11 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS staff setup(9) ⃝ ED 55653 Archer ⃝ AS 7.35/7.35
WAXPCS 55767 Liu (9) ⃝ ED 7.35/7.35

December 12 (8:00) December 18 (0:00) 17 CSSI staff Jiang/Kim ⃝ ZJ 55398 Dufresne VIPIC ⃝ AS
⃝ ⃝

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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